
  
 

Sustainable Dairy Products: Northeast Summit 

February 12, 2018 in Norwich, VT 
 

Exhibits & Vendor Tables 

 

 

 

Building Energy – Silver Sponsor 

2458 Christian Street, Suite 101 

White River Junction, VT 05001 

Contact: Joel Jackson, info@buildingenergyus.com or 802-859-3384 

 

Boyson & Associates 

138 Mastro Drive 

Franklin, MA 02038 

Contact: David Delasanta, daviddelasantaforboyson@comcast.net or 312-961-1638 

 

 

Center for Agricultural Economy 

P.O. Box 422 

140 Junction Road  

Hardwick, VT 05843 

Contact: Daniel Keeny, daniel@hardwickagriculture.org or 802-472-5362 

 

 

Efficiency Vermont – Silver Sponsor 

128 Lakeside Ave., Suite 401 

Burlington, VT 05401 

Contact: Tim Perrin, tperrin@veic.org or 802-310-2241 

 

 

NewTech Environmental 

P.O. Box 91 

Randolph Center, VT 05061 

Contact: Suzanne Pickett, suzanne@newtechenviro.com or 802-728-9170 

 

 

Norwich Solar Technologies – Silver Sponsor 

52 Bridge Street 

White River Junction, VT 05001 

Contact: Kevin Davis, davis@norwichsolar.com or 802-359-7405  

 

 

Stonyfield – Gold Sponsor 

10 Burton Drive 

Londonderry, NH 03053 

Contact: Lisa Drake, ldrake@stonyfield.com or 603-437-4040 

 

 

Suncommon – Silver Sponsor 

159 Hazen Street 

White River Junction, VT 05001 

Contact: Becca White, becca@suncommon.com or 802-798-2643 
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UMass-Amherst Center for Energy Efficiency and Renewable Energy 

Engineering Laboratory 

160 Governors Drive  

Amherst, MA 01003-9265 

Contact: Lauren Mattison, laurenm@umass.edu or 413-545-0651 

 

 

UMass-Lowell Center for Sustainable Production 

600 Suffolk Street 

Lowell, MA 01854 

Contact: Madeline Snow, madeline_snow@uml.edu or 617-817-5111 

 

 

UMass-Lowell Toxics Use Reduction Institute 

The Offices at Boot Mills West 

126 John Street, Suite 14 

Lowell, MA 01852 

Contact: Joy Onasch, joy@turi.org or 978-934-4343 

 

 

Valcour Process Technologies 

3692 State Route 9 

Peru, NY  12972 

Contact: Norman Lavigne, nlavigne@valcourprocesstech.com or 518-561-3578 

 

 

Vermont Agency of Agriculture – Food & Markets 

116 State Street 

Montpelier, VT 05620 

Contact: Anson Tebbetts, anson.tebbetts@vermont.gov or 802-828-5667 

 

 

Vermont Dept. of Labor – Project WorkSAFE 

P.O. Box 488 

Montpelier, VT 05620 

Contact: Shawn Barth, shawn.barth@vermont.gov or 802-793-5072 

 

 

Vermont Dept. of Environmental Conservation – Environmental Assistance 

1 National Life Drive, Main 2 

Montpelier, VT 05620 

Contact: Celia Riechel, celia.riechel@vermont.gov or 802-477-2669 

 

 

Vermont Housing and Conservation Board 

58 E. State Street 

Montpelier, VT 05602 

Contact: Katie Michels, katie@vhcb.org or 802-828-5587 
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